
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

67c 

47 

40 

35 

12 

26 

86 

4 

5 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Bernie Lacotta 

Curtis Ruth 

Scott Cebulski 

Rei Carvalho 

Kevin Hill 

Rich Bowen 

Ron Kujawa 

David Byrd 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

Diff 

1.769 

2.129 

3.071 

7.397 

8.299 

14.267 

14.859 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:07.027 

9:08.796 

9:09.156 

9:10.098 

9:14.424 

9:15.326 

9:21.294 

9:21.886 

3:53.289 

Best Tm 

45.271 

45.291 

45.259 

45.375 

45.569 

45.624 

45.992 

45.910 

45.556 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2019 8:36:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.769 

Avg. Speed 

55.281 

Best Lap Tm 

45.259 

Best Speed 

55.680 

Best Lap by 

40 - Curtis Ruth 

 

Summer race #7 

LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:07:17 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/13/2019 20:25 


